General information about company

Scrip code 533644

NSE Symbol UJAAS

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE899L01022

Name of the company UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. U Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl?er the L1§ted EntTty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
Catene No. of P:irgl-y :}Il(;rgf Total nos. iz aofs(})lfa ;:al class of securities (IX)
Category | of Y | Nos. of fully paid E underlyin; shares held (czilculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
gory shareholders | up equity P ying (VII) = Total
@) shareholder i) shares held equity | Depository (AVYHV)+ per SCRR, otal as
(IT) av) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class | a % of
held | (VD) a% of X — (A+B+C)
(%) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) fromoter 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.71 121440280 121440280 | 60.71
Group
(B) Public 43623 78600720 78600720 |39.29 78600720 78600720 |39.29
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 43632 200041000 200041000 | 100 200041000 200041000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Rl
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gi;‘eif;‘ils‘:
Shares No. of Underlylr'lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin. Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI quty
Outstanding . " held in
09} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
I . ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W s (Xi XT)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | Ng | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 60.71 121440280
Group
(B) Public 39.29 78600600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200040880




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f- as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of X X
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlvi shares held leulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up l]l)tpi)rsiytglri (VII) = gcsap: e asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares held | equit . IV)HV)+ of
O | dm WY | peceipts | 4V YT | SCRR, 1957) | Class eg: | Class Tl
Iv) shares (VD) Total
held (VI) (VHI) Asa X egy Voting
%) Y% of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘gl"v‘si‘gss;ﬁf;‘ 8 71776400 71776400 |35.88 71776400 71776400 | 35.88
Any Other
(d) ) 1 49663880 49663880 |24.83 49663880 49663880 |24.83
(S:l))(—l"l;otal 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.71 121440280 121440280 | 60.71
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’I;(c)lmoter 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.71 121440280 121440280 | 60.71
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© orcign Fortfolio | | 21600 21600 [0.01 21600 21600 [0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 358161 358161 0.18 358161 358161 0.18
Banks
(Sl;‘;’('lT)"tal 4 379761 379761 [ 0.19 379761 379761 | 0.19
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@(@)) ;}(‘)alzzgli’ﬁinal 42757 66998767 66998767 | 33.49 66998767 66998767 | 33.49
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 2804641 2804641 1.4 2804641 2804641 1.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© a‘zc?ftyh)“ 854 8417551 8417551 421 8417551 8417551 | 421
(S];;:)(;l;otal 43619 78220959 78220959 | 39.1 78220959 78220959 | 39.1
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 43623 78600720 78600720 |39.29 78600720 78600720 |39.29
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 43632 200041000 200041000 | 100 200041000 200041000 | 100
Z:fi; <) 43632 200041000 200041000 | 100 200041000 200041000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of s
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying ¥ convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .2 | convertible . held in
. Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+BLC2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.88 71776400
(d) 24.83 49663880
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 60.71 121440280
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.71 121440280
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.01 21600
®) 0.18 358161
Sub-Total (B) 0.19 379761
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 33.49 66998647
(a(ii)) 1.4 2804641
(e 421 8417551
Sub-Total (B) 39.1 78220839
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.29 78600600
B)=B)(D+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 200040880
Total (A+B+C 100 200040880

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
@

VIKALP S
MUNDRA
HUF

ANURAG S
MUNDRA
HUF

VANDANA
MUNDRA

ANURAG
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDDRA

VIKALP
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

SHYAMSUNDER
GENDALAL
MUNDRA

GEETA
MUNDRA

PAN (II)

AADHV3687F

AAHHA2396E

ABFPM1788F

ABZPM2347L

ACVPMO079N

ACVPMO08OH

ACVPMO0081G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
avy

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.21

33

24.32

Number of Vo

ting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Class eg:y

Total

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.18

0.22

0.94

3.21

33

24.32

2.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

3.21

33

24.32

Number of Locked in shares (X

1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares

held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 2352000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITA MUNDRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHFPM9303G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200

71776400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1200

71776400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

35.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1200

71776400

Class eg:y

Total

1200

71776400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200

71776400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA

PAN (II)

AAGTS1466A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49663880

49663880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

49663880

49663880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.83

24.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49663880

49663880

Class eg:y

Total

49663880

49663880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.83

24.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.83

24.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49663880

49663880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

80

637

854

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3044748

985911

2305

4383587

1000

8417551

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3044748

985911

2305

4383587

1000

8417551

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

2.19

4.2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3044748

985911

2305

4383587

1000

8417551

Class eg:y

Total

3044748

985911

2305

4383587

1000

8417551

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

0.49

2.19

4.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.49

2.19

42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3044748

985911

2305

4383587

1000

8417551

Reason for not providing PAN







significant beneficial owners

Sr.

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner i o st e ke e s o indinene
Whether by virtue of:
;issﬁl ort Nationality ;Tsﬁlon Nationality -
: (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . . case of . b e il | B : Xereise
Name | PAN Nationality [ in case of | Name | PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of
& Any other & Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of i
foreign . foreign . rights h 1 significant
: . is selected) N ! is selected) any other contro influence
nationa nationa e

Date of
creatiol
acquisi
of

signific
benefic
interest
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