General information about company					
Scrip code	533644				
NSE Symbol	UJAAS				
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE899L01022				
Name of the company	UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	G :	N	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	121440280			121440280	60.71	121440280		121440280	60.71
(B)	Public	43623	78600720			78600720	39.29	78600720		78600720	39.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	43632	200041000			200041000	100	200041000		200041000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Illnderlynna	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.71					121440280	
(B)	Public				39.29					78600600	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					200040880	

	Table II - Stat	tement sho	wing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the P	romoter and	d Promote	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of 'class of secu		Rights held ir	n each
			No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	T-4-1
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	71776400			71776400	35.88	71776400		71776400	35.88
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	49663880			49663880	24.83	49663880		49663880	24.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	121440280			121440280	60.71	121440280		121440280	60.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	121440280			121440280	60.71	121440280		121440280	60.71
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	21600			21600	0.01	21600		21600	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	358161			358161	0.18	358161		358161	0.18
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	379761			379761	0.19	379761		379761	0.19
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	42757	66998767			66998767	33.49	66998767		66998767	33.49
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	2804641			2804641	1.4	2804641		2804641	1.4
(e)	Any Other (specify)	854	8417551			8417551	4.21	8417551		8417551	4.21
Sub-Total (B)(3)		43619	78220959			78220959	39.1	78220959		78220959	39.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		43623	78600720			78600720	39.29	78600720		78600720	39.29
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		43632	200041000			200041000	100	200041000		200041000	100
Total (A+B+C)		43632	200041000			200041000	100	200041000		200041000	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp	
	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				35.88					71776400	
(d)				24.83					49663880	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.71					121440280	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.71					121440280	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.01					21600	
(f)				0.18					358161	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.19					379761	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				33.49					66998647	
(a(ii))				1.4					2804641	
(e)				4.21					8417551	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.1					78220839	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.29					78600600	
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					200040880	
Total (A+B+C				100					200040880	

			Individuals/F	lindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF	ANURAG S MUNDRA HUF	VANDANA MUNDRA	ANURAG SHYAMSUNDER MUNDDRA	VIKALP SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA	SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA	GEETA MUNDRA
PAN (II)	AADHV3687F	ААННА2396Е	ABFPM1788F	ABZPM2347L	ACVPM0079N	ACVPM0080H	ACVPM0081G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32	2.72
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
Class eg:y							
Total	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32	2.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32	2.72
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080		
Reason for not	providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ided Family					
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA MUNDRA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AHFPM9303G	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200	71776400					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200	71776400					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	35.88					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1200	71776400					
Class eg:y							
Total	1200	71776400					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	35.88					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	35.88					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1200	71776400					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA	
PAN (II)	AAGTS1466A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49663880	49663880
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49663880	49663880
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.83	24.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	49663880	49663880
Class eg:y		
Total	49663880	49663880
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.83	24.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.83	24.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49663880	49663880					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	5 Trusts						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back					
PAN (II)						Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	135	80	1	637	1	854					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3044748	985911	2305	4383587	1000	8417551					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3044748	985911	2305	4383587	1000	8417551					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	0.49	0	2.19	0	4.2					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	3044748	985911	2305	4383587	1000	8417551					
Class eg:y											
Total	3044748	985911	2305	4383587	1000	8417551					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	0.49	0	2.19	0	4.2					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	0.49	0	2.19	0	4.2					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3044748	985911	2305	4383587	1000	8417551					
Reason for not providing PAN											

Reason for not providing PAS

significant beneficial owners															
Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
Sr. No.			Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation acquisi
		Name PAN case of a foreign national	(Applicable	Name PAN	PAN	case of	(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signific benefic		